Rule 2.29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Rawmat (1998) Limited 03555620
In the
. Court case number
Great Grimsby County Court 04 OA 2009
[full name of court]

(a) [nsert full name(s)
and address(es) of
administrator(s)

* Delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have 10 give any contact informatien in
the box opposite but if you do, it will help Cnmpames

a by nendant e

IR - ==

A42

I/We (a) William Duncan and Jonathan Paul Philmore of Tenon Recovery, Eurepare Innovation
Centre, Innovation Way, Grimsby, DN37 9TT

attach a copy oft-

* the statement(s) of affairs;

in respect of the adminisiration of the above company.

Signed WM—E -

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated 2% A‘*M P

iFthnvn in = secmaes me

Tel

you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companices at:
01!1 0!2009

COMPANIES HOUSE »anies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 JUZ DX 33050 Cardily
..AUDZADA-M;---- (LLLLIIRTRT ] )

15/09/2009 308

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Rawmat (1998) Limited 03555620
In the Great Grimsby County Court Court case number
04 OA 2009
[full name of court|

{a) Insert name and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (a)
registered office of the company Mf 5 TEh i ST !, QINJP‘V ;

/UE Lrared ANjf $AN

(b) Insert date IZZ&O <

i
on the (b) /7% JUI—‘/ 2007 the date that the company entered
administration. /
Statement of Truth

| | believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and gcomplete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) /'-Z JOFL00% the
date that the company entered administration. 4

. p .
l Full name % tns /7{1—4—
Signed AL

Dated \Véf/ff/(), 7

*P76KVCLE*
PC4 21/08/2009 1006
COMPANIES HOUSE




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

G%Kro&:( WG 1, tomsias Cus iz N Sm)
has  Nomgemt 2.5

HEEC. dwor

Hoviswew ERTHITES

Assets subject to floating charge:

B €

Uncharged assets:

Mﬂsfs
et Aser(Plant [Machvicy 5 ) (ucloo th)
s -&ife) B F .

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatur% Date Z// 40%
/ 7

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise
£

667 142

(’7’)‘23, o-uo)

(179,3t%)

(160,00

&57.334

6/9 967
(25 o)

/, 900, 6c0

(79, v )
(179, ¥ )
(150,00)

a

22797
I 177)

(% Y60

562 635

31,041




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:- LJA 6’2’3

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and catled up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

to realise
£

31,07

o]

£
IE
£
£
e
£
£
£

S b

£
£
£
EE/ 2’594
£

Signature Date L}/ d/oi
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0

" Date:  04/08/2009

Time:

Report Date:

12:57:08

Inglude future transactions:  No
Exclude Later Payments: Yes

A/C

ALCO1
APP(1
APRO1
ARTO1
BECO1
BES01
BIZ01
BIBO1
BLOO1
BRIOI
BT
CARO]
CROO1L
CRYO!
DONOL
DRPOI
ELEQ1L
ENVO1
EVAO1
FOs01
FROOL
GHBY0)
GILO1
GRAOI
GRAO2
GRIOL
HAROI
HARO2
HOGO]
HOLO1
HOLO2
HONO1
HSBO1
15101
LARO1
LASO01
LINOL
LINO3
LOMO2
LYBO!
LYROI
MHPO1
NORO4
PAUOI
PAXOL
PHS01
REF01
SALO03

SITO1
SMS01
SWAO1
TACO!L
TAS01
TOMUO1
TOWD1
TOY(1
TRIOI
VIKO1
Vo)1
VRIOI
WINOL
WOO01

1710712009

Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary)

RAWMAT (1998) LIMITED

** NOTE: All report values are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **

Name

ALCONTROL UK LIMITED
JOHNSONS APPARELMASTER
APRONTO COMPUTER
ARCTIC JET COLD STORE
BECK PACK SYSTEMS A/S
THE BEST CONNECTION
BIZZ ENERGY

BIB LIFT TRUCKS LIMITED
BLOOMFIELD ENGINEERING
BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

B.T BUSINESS DIVISION
CARRERA ENGINEERING
CROMWELL

CRYOTECH (GRIMSBY)
DONNINGTON PACKAGING
DRP BEARINGS &
ELECTRONIC
ENVIRONMENTAL

N.R. EVANS & SON LIMITED
FOSSE WATER TREATMENT
FROSTY HIRE

G.H. BY - PRODUCTS

GILES INSURANCE

TM GRAY SEPAMATIC
GRAMPIAN COUNTRY
PRINT AND COPY CENTRE
HARRISON & CO
HARRISON HIRE AND SALES
PETER HOGARTH & SONS
HOLCHEM LABS LTD

HOLT DECORATING
HONDA FINANCE EUROPE
HSBC CREDIT CARD

1818 TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LARCO LIMITED
LASERCROFT LTD

LINCOL OIL COMPANY

LIN PAC SERVICES
LOMBARD

LYBURN SUPPLIES
LYRECO UK LIMITED

M H PNEUMATICS LIMITED
NORTH EAST LINCS

PAUL WISEMAN

LIN PAC MATERIALS

PHS GROUP LTD
REFRIGERATION CONCEFPTS
SAL COMMERCIALS LIMITED
SEAMASTER UK LIMITED
SITA SUEZ

S&M SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SWALLOW FOODS

TENEO (UK) LIMITED
TASTE ORIGINAL FOOD
TOM TAYLOR & SON
TOWER SEA PRODUCTS
TOYOTA MATERIAL
TRIUMPH PROPERTIES
VIKING DIRECT
VODAFONE

VRIESEKOOP POULTRY
WINDSOR ENGINEERING
WOODSTOCK L.C. LIMITED

Totals:

Btttk R R nth hth thth it th Bttt thth i th th b

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Turnover

8,295.17
4,90733
11.00
40,575.00
35,001.00
56,140,13
-2,12748
3,161.08
565.69
$,17832
747.26
2,100.50
372.12
44,028.74
2,642.16
584.04
251.50
605.90
2,850.00
0.00
199.80
9,587.90
28,070.10
24,996.53
539,11747
555.57
6,100.00
258.85
1,155.40
5,643.93
1,470.00
4,149.57
7,792.76
£79.88
350.69
14,921.40
2,405.54
3,02848
2,035.96
32,922.96
240.41
1,205.02
9,821.25
18,599.12
56560
1,584.57
11,741.38
13,466.64
0.00
1,867.17
190.00
38,287.71
367.90
6,192.00
879754
466.75
38592
33,666.58
634.66
145367
1,356.62
0.00
57,012.08

1,103,15484

Balance

3,67828
897.39
33.93
65,588,13
2,187.00
15,959.66
-2,499.79
82227
90.38
1,055,03
5331
1,024.08
204.99
9,996.97
1,373.93
64.58
10235
696.79
1,265,00
44850
229.77
506945
9,393 63
13,17542
19,32795
41545
5,520.00
297.69
160.92
662.98
1,690.50
-309.89
944.56
-215.36
13548
3,877.11
1,189.35
3,482.63
2,204.07
20,149.66
337.53
1242
5.892.00
549.58
76544
586.29
5,863.62
5,730.60
757.50
0.01
218.50
-7,107.29
77.06
6,192.00
2,748.52
10,826.82
27263
60,169.52
239.53
11596
3,862.06
14595
2,445,13

291.145.53

Future

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
c.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Page: 1
Supplier From:

Supplier To: ZITTZTIL
Current Period 1 Perjod 2 Period 3 Older
5333 846.75 986.84 772,77 1,018.59
0.00 368.16 529.23 0.00 0.00
3393 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 62,138.13
0.00 2,187.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
1,875.92 583.60 13,500.14 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,499.79
0.00 0.00 27409 0.00 548,18
0.00 90.38 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,055.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 -60.15 113.46 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 145.48 0.00 B78.60
0.60 68.92 11542 2065 0.00
4,551.01 4,684.67 76131 0.00 -0.02
0.00 0.00 1,37393 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.58
0.00 10235 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 547.06 149.73 0.00 0.00
316.25 948.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
448,50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22977
1,156.33 1,588.04 1,112.86 1,21222 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,393.63
2,453.82 2,493.25 245134 4,498.90 1,278.11
-15,411.76 34,7397 0.00 0.00 (.00
161.00 3404 62.79 5549 102.13
0.00 5,462.50 57.50 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 297.6% 0.00
13599 2493 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 662.98 0.00
0.00 1,690.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 -309.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
944.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-110.08 -105.28 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 15.21 120.27 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,877.11
0.00 534.54 654.81 0.00 0.00
0.00 241101 1,071.62 0.00 0.00
0.00 2,204.07 0.00 0.00 0.00
245828 5,155.58 4.916.56 7.61924 0.00
0.00 0.00 12296 113.94 100,63
0.00 0.00 12.42 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,892.00
0.00 0.00 88.11 24143 220.04
Q.00 0.00 Q.00 400 16544
5.00 0.00 0.00 586.29 0.00
51974 1,950.72 2,931.80 39936 0.00
414.00 1,968.30 1,674.14 1,674.16 0.00
757.50 -996.78 20072 796.06 0.00
0.00 -1,139.21 0.00 51628 62294
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 218.50
0.00 -8,925.00 000 -17433.44 19,251.15
38.53 3853 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 6,192.00 0.00 0.00
2622 628.70 1,099.65 993.95 0.00
0.00 42291 0.00 0.00 10,403.91
0.00 0.00 0.00 79.52 193.11
0.00 2,83666 3,296.66 2,836.66 51,199.54
0.00 239.53 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 11596 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,862.06
14595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 244513 0.00 0.00
ZDBA0S  54,50602  A7,61297 TO041s 16975634
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Rule 2.29 Form 2.148

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Rawmat (1998) Limited 03555620
In the Great Grimsby County Court Court case number
04 OA 2009
ffull name of court

(a) Insert mame and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (&)
registered office of the company = TP w11 S‘T’Q__egr QQU\.{S&W’
1 ,

rD.E . LWICS TR BARD

(b} Insen date

onthe (b) 17 | o= 200?, the date that the company entered
administration.

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) _1 3 o= [o’-‘n the
date that the company entered administration.

Full name \ QLC_ﬁ (e MU S
Signed L_’Mm_@ ’p

Dated O\_.t=| ( g |§ Crf)

*AUZMQDQL"
A13 01/10/2009 340
COMPANIES HOUSE




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

o Sore(tie Fc.0)

HouSoeuw CuefF
Dol STH

LES.S NS T 7O &.S.
HI&C am\c,
Houswel eSST™TER

Assets subject to floating charge:
rOONDE

Uncharged assets:
DetoeS

ﬁxéh P&SC[’S‘ (:‘Lcnp'r, kMCi-hM@&{‘\/emCL@)
oy (a
s - Sfrow B e

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Lﬂ%Date L \%10?

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
L1242 [ 000,000
(=s56,000) S0, 000)
aazzsy (199,328)
(180,000 (180, O0)
O o
LSy | 2BI T
Ll AVA (SZ 332
Foss | oY




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- wWaGES b OO

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down})
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

to realise
£

2o¥l *

T e,

| 1803,

£
l £
£
EO
£
£
3
E 2o, AR
:lilqloocl\ <
£
£
£
£
£10,000
£

Date

Signature M@Q@/




L

Date:  04/08/2009 RAWMAT (1998) LIMITED Page: |
Time: 12:57.08 Aged Creditors Analysis (Summary)
Report Date: 17/07/2009 Supplier From:
Inslude future transactions:  No Supplier To: 22777777,
Exchide Later Payments: Yes
** NOTE: All report values are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **

AC Name Credit Limit Turnover Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
ALCO1 ALCONTROL UK LIMITED i 0.00 8,295.17 3,678.28 0.00 53.33 846.75 986.84 71277 1,018.59
APP01 JOHNSONS APPARELMASTER £ 0.00 4,907.33 897.39 0.00 0.00 368.16 52923 0.00 0.00
APRO1 APRONTO COMPUTER £ 0.00 31.00 33.93 0.00 33.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ARTO1 ARCTIC JET COLD STORE £ 0.00 40,575.00 65,588.13 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 62,138.13
BECO1 BECK PACK SYSTEMS A/S L 0.00 35,001.00 2,187.00 0.00 0.00 2,187.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BES01 THE BEST CONNECTION L 0.00 56,140.13 15,959.66 0.00 1,875.92 583.60 13,500.14 0.00 0.00
BIZOY BIZZ ENERGY £ 0.00 -2,12748 =2,499.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,499.79
BIBOI BJB LIFT TRUCKS LIMITED £ 0.00 316108 822.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 274.09 0.00 548.18
BLOO1 BLOOMFIELD ENGINEERING £ 0.00 565,69 90.38 0.00 0.00 90.38 0.00 0.00 0.00
BRIOI BRITISH GAS BUSINESS £ 0.00 8,17832 1,055.03 0.00 1,055.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BT B.T BUSINESS DIVISION L 0.00 T47.26 53.31 0.00 0.00 -60.15 11346 0.00 0.00
CARO1 CARRERA ENGINEERING L 0.00 2,100.50 t,024.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 14548 0.00 878,60
CROO} CROMWELL £ 6.00 37212 20499 0.00 0.00 68.92 11542 20.65 0.00
CRY01 CRYOTECH (GRIMSBY) £ 0.00 44,028.74 9,996.97 0.00 4,551.01 4,684.67 76131 0.00 -0.02
DOND1 DONNINGTON PACKAGING £ 0.00 2,642.16 137393 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,373.93 0.00 0.00
DRPO1 DRP BEARINGS & £ 0.00 584.04 64.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.58
ELEO1 ELECTRONIC £ 0.00 251.50 10235 0.00 0.00 102.35 0.00 0.00 0.00
ENVOL ENVIRONMENTAL £ 0.00 605.90 69679 0.00 0.00 547.06 149.73 0.00 0.00
EVAQ] N.R.EVANS & SON LIMITED £ 0.00 2,850.00 1,265.00 0.00 316.25 948.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOS61 FOSSE WATER TREATMENT £ 0.00 0.00 448.50 0.00 448.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FROO1 FROSTY HIRE £ 0.00 199.80 229.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 229.17
GHBYOL G.H. BY - PRODUCTS L 0.00 9,587.90 5,069.45 0.00 1,156.33 1,588.04 ,112.86 121222 0.00
GILO} GILES INSURANCE £ 0.00 28,070.10 9,393.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,393.63
GRAO1 TM GRAY SEPAMATIC £ 0.00 24,996.53 13,17542 0.00 2,453.82 249325 245134 4,498.90 1,278.11
GRAO2 GRAMPIAN COUNTRY £ 000 539,11747 19,327.95 0.00 1541176 34,739 0.00 0.00 0.00
GRIOI PRINT AND COPY CENTRE £ 0.00 555.57 41545 0.00 161,00 34.04 62,79 55.49 102.13
HAROL HARRISON & CO £ 0.00 6,100.00 5,520.00 0.00 0.00 5,462.50 57.50 0.00 0.00
HARO2 HARRISON HIRE AND SALES £ 0.00 258.85 297.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29769 0.00
HOGO!1 PETER HOGARTH & SONS £ 0.00 1,15540 160.92 0.00 135.99 2493 0.00 0.00 0.00
HOLO1 HOLCHEM LABS LTD £ 0.00 5,643.93 662.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 662.98 0.00
HOLO2 HOLT DECORATING £ 0.00 1,470.00 1,650.50 0.00 0.00 1,690.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
HONOI HONDA FINANCE EUROPE £ 0.00 4,149.57 -305.89 0.00 0.00 -309.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
H5B01 HSBC CREDIT CARD £ 0.00 7,792.76 944.56 0.00 944,56 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
ISI01 ISiS TELECOMMUNICATIONS £ 0.00 879.88 -215.36 0.00 -i10.08 -105.28 0.00 0.00 0.00
LARO1 LARCO LIMITED £ 0.00 350.69 13548 0.00 0.00 i5.21 120.27 0.00 0.00
LASO1 LASERCROFT LTD £ 0.00 14,921 .40 3,877.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 387111
LINO1 LINCOL CIL COMPANY £ 0.00 2,405.54 1,189.35 0.00 0.00 534.54 65481 0.00 0.00
LINO3 LIN PAC SERVICES L 0.00 3,02848 3,482.63 0.00 0.00 2,411.01 1,071.62 0.00 0.00
LOMO2 LOMBARD L 0.00 2,035.96 2,20407 0.00 0.00 2,204.07 0.00 0.00 0.00
LYBO! LYBURN SUPPLIES £ 0.00 3292295 20,149.66 0.00 2,45828 5,155.58 4,916.56 7,619.24 0.00
LYRO1 LYRECO UK LIMITED L 0.00 84041 33753 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.96 11394 100.63
MHPO1 M H PNEUMATICS LIMITED £ 0.00 1,205.02 1242 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.42 0.00 0.00
NORO4 NORTH EAST LINCS £ 0.00 9,821.25 5,892.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,892.00
PAUD] PAUL WISEMAN £ 0.00 18,599.12 549.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.11 24143 22004
PAKOL LIN PAC MATERIALS £ 0.00 66560 765.44 29.00 0.00 0.0 4.00 .00 76544
PHS01 PHS GROUP LTD £ 0.00 1,584.57 586.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 586.29 0.00
REF01 REFRIGERATION CONCEPTS £ 0.00 11,741.38 5.863.62 0.00 579.74 1,950.72 2,933.80 399.36 0.00
SALO3 SAL COMMERCIALS LIMITED £ 0.00 13,466.64 5,730.60 0.00 414.00 1,968.30 1,674.14 1,674.16 0.00
SEAQ2 SEAMASTER UK LIMITED £ 0.00 0.00 757.50 0.00 757.50 -996.78 20072 796.06 0.00
SITOL SITA SUEZ £ 0.00 186217 0.01 0.00 0.00 -1,13921 0.00 51628 62294
SMS01 S&M SOLUTIONS LIMITED £ 0.00 190.00 218.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21850
SWAOL SWALLOW FOODS £ 0.00 38,287.71 -7,10729 0.00 0.00 -8,925.00 000  -1743344 19,251.15
TACO01 TENEO (UK} LIMITED £ 0.00 367.90 77.06 0.00 38.53 38.53 0.00 0.00 0.00
TAS01 TASTE ORIGINAL FOOD £ 0.00 6,192.00 6,192.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,192,00 0.00 0.00
TOMO1 TOM TAYLOR & SON £ 0.00 8,797.54 2,748.52 0.00 26.22 628.70 1,09965 993.95 0.00
TOWO! TOWER SEA PRODUCTS £ 0.00 466.75 10,826.82 0.0 0.00 42291 0.00 0.00 10,403.91
TOY(1 TOYOTA MATERIAL £ 0.00 38592 27263 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 79.52 193.11
TRIO1 TRIUMPH PROPERTIES £ 000  33,666.58 60,169.52 0.00 0.00 2,836.66 3,296.66 2,836.66 51,199.54
VIKO1 VIKING DIRECT £ 0.00 634.66 239.53 0.00 0.00 239.53 0.00 0.00 0.00
YODO1 VODAFONE £ 0.00 1,453.67 115,96 0.00 0.00 11596 0.00 0.00 0.00
YRIOI VRIESEKOOP POULTRY £ 0.00 1,356.62 3,862.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,862.00
WINOL WINDSOR ENGINEERING £ 0.00 0.00 14595 000 145.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WO00! WOODSTOCK LC. LIMITED £ 0.00 57,012.08 2,445.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,445.13 0.00 0.00

Totals: TT031548d 5114553 000  Z0BA0S 8459602 4761357  T05415 16075834
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